
ALERGOLOGIA

GONZALEZ, Eduardo (Cat. "C") Tucuman 1024 -Lanus Este- 4249-2711

Av. Espora 1010 -Adrogue- 4294-0430

CERRA, Vicenta (Cat. "B") G. Hornos 3149 -Lanus- 4276-1584

TASINI, Carmen (Cat. "B") H. Yrigoyen 4835 -Lanus Oeste- 4229-6000/4208-3462

ALERGOLOGIA PEDIATRICA

DIAZ, Maria Cristina (Cat. "A" ) Zuloaga 497 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-9617/0635

Acevedo 331 -Lomas de Zamora- 4292-0592/4244-2536

ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA

FALCON, Marcelo (Cat. "C") Av. H. Yrigoyen 8431 -Lomas de Zamora- 4292-0058

LOPEZ PRESAS, Alejandro (Cat. "A" ) S. de Montevideo 1080 1º P  -Lanus Este- 4241-4029

SARDINA, Hector Ruben (Cat. "B") 9 de julio 914 -Burzaco- 4299-6435

CARDIOLOGIA

ALVAREZ, Sergio P. (Cat. "A" ) Sarmiento 1868 -Lanus Este- 4225-9723

BURGOS CRUZ, Hector (Cat. "C" ) Gral. Deheza 1264 -Lanus Este- 4246-3464

BURGOS, Eduardo A. (Cat. "B" ) Piñeiro 284 - Lanus Oeste- 4240-3948/4246-5124

CAPRISTO, Susana L. (Cat. "B") R. de Escalada 2324 -Valentin Alsina- 4228-5538

CARAMES, Maria Carmen (Cat. "C" ) Sarmiento 1868 -Lanus Este- 4225-9723

Ituzaingo 1518 -Lanus Este- 4241-0749



CAMPAGNO, Viviana Andrea Básico Sarmiento 1868 -Lanus Este- 4225-9723

Anatole France 1825 Dto."A" - Lanús 4249-4290

COLOMBO, Silvia Julia (Cat. "A" ) Av. H. Yrigoyen 4740 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-2881/4241-8271

COVELLI, Nestor (Cat. "B") Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Manuel Castro 415 -Lomas de Zamora- 4243-1841

CUDA, Juan (Cat. "B" ) Lituania 1912 -R. de Escalada- 4267-6852

DELZOTTO, Luis (Cat. "C") Flores de Estrada 5248 - R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

ESQUIVEL, Karina (Cat. "A" ) Maipu 660 -Banfield- 4202-5925/4202-5927

Flores de Estrada 5248 - R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

FILAS, Oscar Julio (Cat. "C") Pasaje Gonzalez 27 1º "A" -Lomas de Zamora- 6380-9342

FORLANO, Alberto (Cat. "C" ) Sarmiento 1678 -Lanus Este- 4225-9723/4241-3392

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Jose (Cat. "B") Av. 12 de octubre 3927 -Quilmes- 4280-6056

GONZALEZ, Stella Maris (Cat. "C") Flores de Estrada 5248 - R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

GROBA, Patricia (Cat. "C") Quintana 75 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-2725

Dr. Melo 2989 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-3740

ISQUIERDO, Daniel (Cat. "B") Pallares 2790 -Valentin Alsina- 4228-0594

Cochabamba 220 -Banfield- 4202-4929

LANERI, Daniel Pedro (Cat. "C") Riobamba 136 2º "A" -Lanus Oeste- 4247-3693/4240-3319

LICURSI, Oreste jose (Cat. "C") Miguel Cane 53 1º "3" -Lanus Oeste- 4225-2282

MEIER, Raul (Cat. "A" ) Colon 3450 -Lanus- 4286-1667/4286-1656

PASTORE, Lorenzo (Cat. "C" ) 25 de Mayo 186 -Temperley- 4244-1228

Maipu 660 -Banfield- 4202-5925/4202-5927

Av. 12 de Octubre 575 -Quilmes- 4253-1217/4257-8277 

POSE, Norberto (Cat. "B") Sarmiento 1785 1° "B" -Lanus Este- 4247-6036

PRINCIPATO, Mario B. (Cat. "A" ) Espora 645 -Adrogue- 4293-7070/4293-1260

SANFILIPPO, Pacual A. (Cat. "C") 9 de julio 1675 1º "B" -Lanus Este- 4247-9389

SANTAMARIA, Osvaldo (Cat. "C") Flores de Estrada 5248 - R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

SANTORO,  José Carlos (Cat. "C") Rincón 143 - Banfield 4242-1094

CARDIOLOGIA INFANTIL



LANERI, Daniel Pedro (Cat. "C") Riobamba 136 2º "A" -Lanus Oeste- 4247-3693/4240-3319

MORESCO, Carlos (Cat. "C") Del Valle Iberlucea 2913 - 1º piso - Lanús

CIRUGIA GENERAL

COLANTONI, Roberto (Cat. "A" ) Pereyra Lucena 360 1º piso -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818

GONZALEZ, Eduardo N. (Cat. "C") Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

LEIRO, Fabio Oscar (Cat. "A" ) Quirno Costa 778 -R. de Escalada- 4242-4830/4242-8509

French 401 -Banfield- 4202-3555

MAZZETTI, Hector A. (Cat. "C") Maximo Paz 896 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-4140/4240-1071

MULJAT, Daniel (Cat. "C") A. Del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

PAVESICH, Eduardo (Cat. "C") Machaint 3245 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-0894

PRESAS, Maria Alejandra (Cat. "A" ) Sarmiento 1785 2º piso -Lanus Este- 4240-7652

REBERENDO, Osvaldo (Cat. "A" ) Quintana 153 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

Balcarce 1550 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-6344

REBOYRAS, Silvia A. (Cat. "B") Gral. Guido 3246 -Lanus- 4246-2511/4245-9492

CIRUGIA MAXILO-FACIAL

GAMBOA ALBA, Carlos (Cat. "A" ) Aristobulo Del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

MARCELLO, Gaspar A. (Cat. "B") Roca 220 -R. de Escalada- 4202-6482

Quintana 75 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-2725/4241-6494

CIRUGIA VASCULAR

AMOR, Ruben o. (Cat. "A" ) Anatole France 2200 -Lanus Este- 4240-5550

CORTI, Horacio (Cat. "A" ) S. de Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4241-0470

SCABBIOLO, Martin (Cat. "B" ) Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400



CLINICA MEDICA

ANSELONI, Alfredo Rene (Cat. "A" ) Ramon Franco 4211 -R. De Escalada- 4202-5822/4020-4462

BLANCA, Leonel (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Maipu 660 -Banfield- 4248-5754

CAPELUTO, Alberto (Cat. "A" ) M. Weild 1491 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-6740

H. Yrigoyen 4740 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-2881

CARLE GILDA (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

CERRA, Vicenta (Cat. "B") G. Hornos 3149 -Lanus- 4276-1584

COSENTINO, Adrian (Cat. "A" ) Av. H. Yrigoyen 8439 -Lomas de Zamora- 4244-0051

DAFFINOTI, Eliana (Cat. "A" ) Aristobulo del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

DIAZ, Adriana G. (Cat. "C") Av. H. Yrigoyen 11073 -Turdera- 4298-4389

DUQUE, Gabriel J. (Cat. "A" ) Cavour 3675 PB "1" -Lanus Oeste- 4240-8773/4249-9142

EMMERICH, Monica E. (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

FAVERO, Raul O. (Cat. "A" ) Av. San Martin 2735 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-8760/4247-5133

FORLANO, Alberto (Cat. "A" ) Sarmiento 1678 -Lanus Este- 4225-9723/4241-3392

FRANCO, Hernan (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

GAMARNIK, Rafael (Cat. "C") Cafferata 2269 -R. de Escalada- 4242-0856

F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

GASULLA, Ana Maria (Cat. "A" ) Villegas 244 -R. de Escalada- 4202-0716/4242-2957

GEREZ, Eduardo (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Quintana 75 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-6494

IZQUIERDO, Daniel (Cat. "B") Pallares 2790 -Valentin Alsina- 4228-0594

Cochabamba 220 -Banfield- 4202-4929

CLINICA MEDICA

BUZEKI, Juan Manuel (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Policlínico Lomas 4244-0051/53

JALIFE, Rafael A. (Cat. "A" ) Manuel Ocampo 392 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-4394

KRYNSKI, Fernando M. (Cat. "A" ) Tuyuti 2287 -Valentin Alsina- 4208-6034

LASTRETTI, Gloria (Cat. "B") Sarmiento 250 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-8966

San Lorenzo 4041 -R. de Escalada- 4288-2545



LEBERAT, Eduardo N. (Cat. "A" ) J.B. Justo 1955 -Lanus Este- 4240-8599/4247-0358

LOIANNO, Patricia (Cat. "C") Margarita Weild 1624 -Lanus Este- 4241-3427/4115-1383

MAC CORMACK, Liliana (Cat. "A" ) Av. H. Yrigoyen 4740 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-2881

MATUSEVICIUS, Clara (Cat. "C") Esquiu 1610 -Lanus Este- 4247-9027

MICHNIUK, Beatriz S. (Cat. "A" ) 25 de Mayo 93 Dto. "2" -Lanus Oeste- 4241-3885

NOSEDA, Oscar C. (Cat. "A" ) Balcarce 2505 1º "B" -Valentin Alsina- 4209-4181

NOUCHE, Gustavo A. (Cat. "A" ) Olavarria 79 -Quilmes- 4257-8696

PACIFICO, Eduardo (Cat. "A" ) S. Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4241-0470/4240-8383

PARODI, Andres (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1066 1º -Lanus- 4225-5378

PEREZ, Sandra V. (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

ROMANI, Adriana (Cat. "C") Quintana 145 -lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

SANSOSTRI, Hugo (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 2824 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-5441

SOTO, Analia (Cat. "A" ) Esquiú 1178 - Lanús Este 153624-1829

TAVERNA, Maria F. (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1181 -Lomas de Zamora- 4292-2749

TOUS, Mario Nestor (Cat. "A" ) Medeiros 2958 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-9080

VARSAVSKY, Carlos A. (Cat. "C") Carlos Casares 2780 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-5883

VELA PEREZ, Sandra (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Vieytes 260 - Banfield 4242-0422

VESCOVO, Marisa (Cat. "A" ) Sitio Montevideo 1171 -Lanus Este- 4249-8826

VIEGAS, Monica (Cat. "B") Ramon Franco 3389 -R. de Escalada- 4202-6411

ZARZA, Carlos Alberto (Cat. "B" ) Sarmiento 1655 - Quilmes Este 4350-1039

DERMATOLOGIA

BENDJUIA, Gabriela (Cat. "B") Av. H. Yrigoyen 7452 PB "F" -Banfield- 4242-6913

ESPOSITO, Nelida (Cat. "B") Francisco Paz 218 -Lanus- 4249-1541

ESTEVEZ, Silvia Beatriz (Cat. "B") Quintana 130 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2821

Manuel Castro 430 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-8561

GIOIA, Marcelo (Cat. "B") Av. H. Yrigoyen 6097 -Banfield- 4248-1391

GOLDIN, Ruben Sergio (Cat. "B") Del Valle Iberlucea 3698 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-5806/4249-0150

GRINSTEIN, Ana Lia (Cat. "C") Roca 220 -R. de Escalada- 4202-6482

Carlos Casares 1613 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-5654

LEBEK, Adriana P. (Cat. "B") Del Valle Iberlucea 3698 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-5806/4249-0150

Portela 534 -Lomas de Zamora- 4243-4534/4243-2335



LEIRO, Viviana (Cat. "B") Quirno Costa 778 -R. de Escalada- 4242-4830/4242-8509

French 401 -Banfield- 4202-7411

MAZZANTI, Carla (Cat. "A" ) Segurola 1479 - Lanús Oeste- 4247-9867

MATUSEVICIUS, Clara (Cat. "C") Esquiu 1610 -Lanus Este- 4247-9027

NATINZON, Ricardi Miguel (Cat. "A" ) Piñeiro 284 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-3948/4249-9301

PELEGRINA, Maria Paula (Cat. "A" ) Aristobulo del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

PEREZ, Silvia Monica (Cat. "C") Gdor. Yrigoyen 416 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-0776/4206-4083

Brandsen 2790 -Sarandi- 4203-8252/4205-3233

Mariano Moreno 5934 -Wilde- 4207-0635

TORRES, Sergio Horacio (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1157 -Lanus Este- 4241-9500

DIABETES

CARACOTCHE, Lidia (Cat. "A" ) O´ higgins 1656 -Lanus Este- 4240-5893

FRANCO, Hernan (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

DIABETES

LABAIG, Carlos Augusto (Cat. "A" ) Ministro Brin 2805 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-2389/4204-4489

LASTRETTI, Gloria (Cat. "B") Sarmiento 250 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-8966

San Lorenzo 4041 -R. de Escalada- 4288-2545

LUONGO, Angela (Cat. "C") Anatole France 2200 -Lanus Este- 4249-2649/4240-5550

DIAGNOSTICO POR IMÁGENES

CESCONETTO, Horacio (Cat. "A" ) Quintana 75 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-6494/4225-2725

FIORE, Verónica Marta (Cat. "A" ) Del Valle Iberlucea 3097 - Lanús- 4225-8448

MITIDIERI, Eliana (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 2989 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-3740

PARLATO, Marta B. (Cat. "B") F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400



PORTELA, Hector Daniel (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

SAYAR, Laura Alejandra Quintana 48 - Lanús Oeste 4240-6681

ECOGRAFIA GENERAL

NAPOLI, Jose (Cat. "C") Humberto 1º 2540 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-6019

ENDOCRINOLOGIA

ALARCON LEBERAT, H. (Cat. "C") Medeiros 2958 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-9080

BACCARO, Claudia (Cat. "B") Piñeiro 284 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-3948/4249-9301

BONOMI, Adriana B. (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 2957 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-8015

DIAZ, Adriana G. (Cat. "B") Av. H. Yrigoyen 11073 -Turdera- 4298-4389

MIRAGAYA, Karina (Cat. "A" ) Villegas 244 -R. de Escalada- 4202-0716

ROGOZINSKI, Amelia (Cat. "B") Capello 314 -Banfield- 4242-1466

SKREDZELEWSKI, Fernando (Cat. "A" ) Tte. Juan D. Peron 3346 -Valentin Alsina- 4208-4517

VIDAL, Gabriela (Endocrin.infan) (Cat. "C") Flores de Estrada 5248 - R. de Escalada 4239-7400

FLEBOLOGIA

AMOR, Ruben o. (Cat. "A" ) Anatole France 2200 -Lanus Este- 4240-5550

ANSELONI, Alfredo Rene (Cat. "A" ) Ramon Franco 4211 -R. De Escalada- 4202-5822/4020-4462

CORTI, Horacio (Cat. "A" ) S. de Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4241-0470

LEZCANO, Ricardo (Cat. "A" ) 2 de mayo 2930 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-9977

PRESAS, Maria Alejandra (Cat. "A" ) Sarmiento 1785 2º piso -Lanus Este- 4240-7652

REBERENDO, Osvaldo (Cat. "A" ) Quintana 153 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

Balcarce 1550 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-6344

RODRIGUEZ, Mariana (Cat. "A" ) Av. H. Yrigoyen 4740 - Lanús Oeste - 4241-2881

2 de mayo 2930 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-9977/7244



GASTROENTEROLOGIA

FATUZZO, Silvina Adriana Básico Del Valle Iberlucea 3698 - Lanús Oeste 4225-5806

GARCIA FUSCO, Pedro (Cat. "B" ) Rodriguez 158 -Monte Grande- 4367-6700

MARTINEZ, Liliana B. (Cat. "A" ) 25 de Mayo 93 Dto. "2" -Lanus Oeste- 4241-3885/4247-1833

Ituzaingo 1439 Dto. "5" -Lanus Este- 4247-1833

NOBATI, Isaac (Cat. "B") 2 de mayo 3142 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-1208

TOURON, Gustavo A. (Cat. "B" ) 30 de setiembre 4660 -Adrogue- 4236-1041

Calle 843 y 897 -San Fco. Solano- 4878-0433/4212-6606

GERIATRIA

ALVAREZ, Carlos A. (Cat. "A" ) Sgo. Plaul 1281 -Lanus- 4228-6208

GASULLA, Ana Maria (Cat. "A" ) Villegas 244 -R. de Escalada- 4202-0716/4242-2957

LOIANNO, Patricia (Cat. "C") Margarita Weild 1624 -Lanus Este- 4241-3427/4115-1383

MEIER, Raul (Cat. "A" ) Colon 3450 -Lanus- 4286-1667/4286-1656

GINECOLOGIA

ALVAREZ, Viviana B. (Cat. "C") San Martin 144 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-9419

Catamarca 1062 -Lanus Oeste- 4228-9737

ARCAYA G., Mirtha (Cat. "B") Remedios de Escalada 2302 -Lanus- 4209-1155/1156

Av. Meeks 540 -Lomas de Zamora- 4244-4561/4292-5595

Av. H. Yrigoyen 9483 -Lomas de Zamora- 4392-3001

BARBAGALLO, Laura M. (Cat. "A" ) Piñeiro 284 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-9287/4249-9301

BERMEJO, Maria Florencia (Cat. "A" ) Gascon 171 -Banfield- 4242-7031

Belgrano 1303 -Banfield- 4202-3218/19

BERNARDEZ, Ricardo (Cat. "B") Eva Peron 2374 -Lanus Este- 4241-8761



BIGOLIN, Norma B. (Cat. "A" ) Roca 220 -R. De Escalada- 4202-6482

BOLDURI, Nilda Carmen (Cat. "A" ) Garay 150 1º "D" -R. de Escalada- 4242-8097

CAMPISANO, Alberto (Cat. "A" ) 2 de mayo 2930 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-9977

CARRILLO, Jorge C. (Cat. "C") S. Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4241-0470

CERRA, Antonio (Cat. "C") Colon 3164 -Lanus Oeste- 4276-1303

CHUMBES BULLON, M. (Cat. "B") Del Valle Iberlucea 3312 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-8494

Aristobulo del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

D´ ALTAMURA, Ruben D. (Cat. "B") Alem 1660 -Banfield- 4242-0199/4202-7837

DE VITA, Luis Angel (Cat. "B") Quintana 130 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2821/4249-2785

Ituzaigo 1829 -Lanus Este- 4241-2561

EL DAHER, Graciela B. (Cat. "A" ) Condarco 1586 -Lanus Este- 4246-3956

Jacinto Calvo 788 -Jose Marmol- 4294-1930

Pereyra Lucena 360 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818

ERASO, Mariano (Cat. "C") Melo 2989 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-3740

FERNANDEZ, Claudio R. (Cat. "C") Del Valle Iberlucea 3269 PB "3" -Lanus Oeste- 4247-7041/4225-2265

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, M. (Cat. "B") Pereyra Lucena 360 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818/4392-3888

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, M. (Cat. "B") Loria 323 8º "A" -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-0505

GEDWILLO, Silvia (Cat. "A" ) Quintana 426 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-1589

GONZALEZ, Miriam E. (Cat. "C") San Lorenzo 621 -Avellaneda- 4207-7958/4204-0461

INTRIERI, Cristina (Cat. "C") Av. Meeks 540 -Temperley- 4244-4561/4247-3388

JONES, Nancy (Cat. "A" ) Carlos Gardel 142 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

Camino Gral. Belgrano 960 -Lanus- 4200-5935

KUJMAN, Marta Susana (Cat. "B") Av. Pte. Peron 3715 -Valentin Alsina- 4299-9699

LADINO, Norberto o. (Cat. "C") O´ higgins 1659 -Lanus Este- 4240-5893

LEBERAT, Eduardo N. (Cat. "A" ) J.B. Justo 1955 -Lanus Este- 4240-8599/4247-0358

LINARELLO, Andrea (Cat. "A" ) Av. Alsina 1348 -Lomas de Zamora- 4292-3674

Av. Meeks 540 -Temperley- 4244-4561

LITTERIO, Valeria Ines (Cat. "A" ) O´ Higgins 2041 dpto. "1" -Lanus Este- 4241-3805

LLOBERA, Silvia (Cat. "C") Humberto 1º 2540 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-6019/4266-0660

NAPOLI, Jose (Cat. "C") Humberto 1º 2540 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-6019/4266-0660

NOVAS, Sandra (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

OCHOA, Nestor (Cat. "B") Rincon 667 -Banfield- 4248-1568

Del Velle Iberlucea 2550 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2199

PACIFICO, Eduardo (Cat. "A" ) S. Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4241-0470/4240-8383

PAZOS, Gabriel (Cat. "A" ) Carlos Gardel 142 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

La Rioja 3059 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-8185



Carlos Tejedor 1327 - Lanús Oeste- 4249-9551

PEREZ, Lucia (Cat. "B") Del Valle Iberlucea 3698 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0150

PERFETTO, Evelina b. (Cat. "A" ) Maspero 75 -R. de Escalada- 4225-2747

PIRILLO, Silvia E. (Cat. "B") Av. Mitre 588 1º "A" -Avellaneda- 4222-4800/4222-9626

POLITIS, Maria Elena (Cat. "C") Pereyra Lucena 360 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818/4392-3888

GINECOLOGIA

ROSON, CLAUDIO A. (Cat. "A" ) Del Valle Iberlucea 3269 PB "3" 4241-6323/4225-2265

RUSIELLO, Adriana (Cat. "C") Av. H. Yrigoyen 7128 -Banfield- 4242-0771

Quirno Costa 778 -R. de Escalada- 4242-4830/4242-8509

SANDOR, Isabel C. (Cat. "A" ) Av. Meeks 540 -Lomas de Zamora- 4244-4561

Dr. Melo 2989 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-3740

SILVESTRINI, Roxana G. (Cat. "A" ) Pringles 990 -Lanus Este- 4241-3738

Carlos Gardel 142 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

SINGLA, Jose Javier (Cat. "A" ) Sitio Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4241-0470/4249-8826

STRATICO, Luis Alberto (Cat. "A" ) Ministro Brin 2805 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-2389

TRABA, Claudia (Cat. "A" ) Oncativo 2083 -Lanus Este- 4240-5317

Maipu 911 -Banfield- 4248-6163

UEKADO, Oscar (Cat. "B") Rio de Janeiro 2932 -Lanus Oeste- 4267-5786

VAZQUEZ VIAÑO, Yolanda (Cat. "C") T. G. Peron 2246 -Valentin Alsina- 4208-6733

ZAKOUR, SARA (Cat. "A" ) Del Valle Iberlucea 3269 PB "3" 4241-6323/4225-2265

ZANETTINI, Patricia (Cat. "A" ) Darragueira 501 -Banfield- 4248-0710

Pereyra Lucena 360 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818

F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

GINECOLOGIA Y OBSTETRICIA

ALVAREZ, Viviana B. (Cat. "C") San Martin 144 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-9419

Catamarca 1062 -Lanus Oeste- 4228-9737



BARBAGALLO, Laura M. (Cat. "A" ) Piñeiro 284 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-9287/4249-9301

BERMEJO, María Básico Dr. Melo 2989 - Lanús Oeste- 4248-1550

Básico Italia 236 - 3º Piso - Lomas de Zamora 5352-6886

BERNARDEZ, Ricardo (Cat. "B") Eva Peron 2374 -Lanus Este- 4241-8761

CAMPISANO, Alberto (Cat. "A" ) 2 de mayo 2930 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-9977

D´ ALTAMURA, Ruben D. (Cat. "B") Alem 1660 -Banfield- 4242-0199/4202-7837

DE VITA, Luis Angel (Cat. "B") Quintana 130 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2821/4249-2785

Ituzaigo 1829 -Lanus Este- 4241-2561

EL DAHER, Graciela B. (Cat. "A" ) Condarco 1586 -Lanus Este- 4246-3956

Jacinto Calvo 788 -Jose Marmol- 4294-1930

Pereyra Lucena 360 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818

FERNANDEZ, Claudio R. (Cat. "C") Del Valle Iberlucea 3269 PB "3" -Lanus Oeste- 4247-7041/4225-2265

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, M. (Cat. "B") Pereyra Lucena 360 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818/4392-3888

Loria 323 8º "A" -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-0505

GONZALEZ, Miriam E. (Cat. "C") San Lorenzo 621 -Avellaneda- 4207-7958

LADINO, Norberto o. (Cat. "C") Suecia 1190 -Temperley- 4260-0091

LEBERAT, Eduardo N. (Cat. "A" ) J.B. Justo 1955 -Lanus Este- 4240-8599/4247-0358

LLOBERA, Silvia (Cat. "C") Humberto 1º 2540 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-6019

NAPOLI, Jose (Cat. "C") Humberto 1º 2540 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-6019

NOGUEIRA,  María Florencia Básico Belgrano 1303 - Banfield- 4242-1796

Av. Meeks 15 - 9º "43" - Lomas de Zamora 4243-5347/244-4696

OCHOA, Nestor (Cat. "B") Rincon 667 -Banfield- 4248-1569

Del Velle Iberlucea 2550 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2200

POLITIS, Maria Elena (Cat. "C") Acevedo 261 -Lomas de Zamora- 4243-8056/4243-8059

RAVALE, Fabian (Cat. "B") Pereyra Lucena 360 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-1818/4392-3888

Ramon Franco 3384 -R. de Escalada- 4202-6411

ROSON, CLAUDIO A. (Cat. "A" ) Del Valle Iberlucea 3269 PB "3" 4241-6323/4225-2265

SINGLA, Jose Javier (Cat. "A" ) Sitio Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4241-0470/4249-8826

UEKADO, Oscar (Cat. "B") Rio de Janeiro 2932 -Lanus Oeste- 4267-5786

URSINO, Anabela Soledad (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 2989 - Lanús Oeste- 4247-3740

Segui 593 - Adrogué-  (Clínica IMA) 4214-1414

ZAKOUR, SARA (Cat. "A" ) Del Valle Iberlucea 3269 PB "3" 4241-6323/4225-2265

ZANABRIA, Jorge (Cat. "B") Del Velle Iberlucea 2564 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2199/4247-5492



HEMATOLOGIA

BETHENCOURT, Maria (Cat. "C") Carlos Casares 2780 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-5883

DIEGUEZ, Mirta (Cat. "B") Piñeiro 284 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-3948

MARQUEZ, Alejandra (Cat. "A" ) Burela 909 -Lanus Este- 4247-5149

INFECTOLOGIA

YBARRA, Viviana Amparo (Cat. "B") Andres Baranda 282 -Quilmes- 4002-1100

ROMANI, Adriana (Cat. "C") Quintana 145 -lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

MEDICINA GENERAL 

ALVAREZ, Viviana B. (Cat. "C") San Martin 144 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-9419

Catamarca 1062 -Lanus Oeste- 4228-9737

BUSSE, Elizabeth (Cat. "A" ) Av. H.Yrigoyen 4693 1º P - Lanús Oeste- 4249-4365/4249-5800

CAPRISTO, Susana L. (Cat. "B") R. de Escalada 2324 -Valentin Alsina- 4228-5538

CARI TITO, WENCESLAO (Cat. "A" ) Lujan 3118 -Lanus Este- 15-6167-5190

San Cristobal 360 -Temperley- 4269-8807

DAFFINOTI, Eliana (Cat. "A" ) Aristóbulo del Valle 135 - Lanús- 4249-0909

FARKAS, Susana (Cat. "A" ) Av. San Martin 3859 -Lanus Oeste- 4267-5763

Ocampo 1030 -Lomas de Zamora- 4267-5763

MIRANDA, Andrea Natalia (Cat. "A" ) F. De Estrada 5248 - R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Chile 426 - Avellaneda- 4208-6600

SANSOSTRI, Hugo (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 2824 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-5441

SILVESTRINI, Roxana G. (Cat. "A" ) Pringles 990 -Lanus Este- 4241-3738

Carlos Gardel 142 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

STRATICO, Luis Alberto (Cat. "A" ) Ministro Brin 2805 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-2389



VAZQUEZ, Luis Fernando (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1518 (suteba) -LanusEste- 4241-0749

YANZI, Alejandra (Cat. "A" ) 12 de octubre 219 -Avellaneda- 4222-3991/4241-9487

NEFROLOGIA

MARTINEZ SAYE, Jose A. (Cat. "B") Anchorena 136 -Temperley- 4243-0545/4243-5407

NEFROLOGIA INFANTIL

CORTI, Silvia (Cat. "B") Dr. Melo 2971 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-6566

NEUMONOLOGIA

BLECKER, Jorge (Cat. "B") Av. H. Irigoyen 7128 -Banfield- 4242-0771

F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

SOSSO, Adriana (Cat. "A" ) Ministro Brin 2805 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-2389 

TRAVELLA, Alejandra (Cat. "C") Carabelas 909 2º "P" -Gerli- 4205-0732/4202-5705

Mentruit esq. French  -Banfield- 4202-5705/4205-0732

VESCOVO, Marisa (Cat. "A" ) Sitio Montevideo 1171 -Lanus Este- 4249-8826

NEUMONOLOGIA INFANTIL

NOCITO, Celina M. (Cat. "B") Manuel Castro 430 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-8561/4245-8606

VACCARO,  Bárbara Diana Flores de Estrada 5248 - R. de Escalada 4239-7400

NEUROCIRUGIA

RICCO, Alberto (Cat. "B") F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400



MARCHETTI, Máximo Vittorio Av. H.Yrigoyen 4835- Lanús (Clínica Mod. Lanús) 4229-6000

NEUROLOGIA

BLANCA, Leonel (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Maipu 660 -Banfield- 4248-5754

BRIZUELA, Jose A. (Cat. "A" ) Av. H. Irigoyen 4987 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-4377

FIOROTTO, Luis Maria (Cat. "A" ) Alsina 210 -Avellaneda- 4001-0700

LOIANNO, Patricia (Cat. "C") Margarita Weild 1624 -Lanus Este- 4241-3427/4115-1383

PULEIO, Liliana E. (Cat. "C") Sitio Montevideo 1083 1º "A" -Lanus Este- 4241-5543

Pueyrredon 396 -Florencio Varela- 4255-0239/4237-6818

TAMAYO, Roberto (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1569 -Lanus Este- 4241-1118

ZARZA, Carlos Alberto (Cat. "B" ) Sarmiento 1655 - Quilmes Este 4350-1039

NUTRICION

CARACOTCHE, Lidia (Cat. "A" ) O´ higgins 1656 -Lanus Este- 4240-5893

DEMÓN, Yanina Gisele Básico Anatole France 1825 Dto."A" -Lanús Este 4249-4290

San Martin 572 - Bernal 4229-4646

FRANCO, Hernan (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

GAMARNIK, Rafael (Cat. "C") Cafferata 2269 -R. de Escalada- 4242-0856

F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

LABAIG, Carlos Augusto (Cat. "A" ) Ministro Brin 2805 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-2389/4204-4489

LUONGO, Angela (Cat. "C") Pueyrredon 1560 -Banfield- 3535-2657

MARTINEZ, Liliana B. (Cat. "A" ) 25 de Mayo 93 Dto. "2" -Lanus Oeste- 4241-3885/4247-1833

Ituzaingo 1439 Dto. "5" -Lanus Este- 4247-1833

MUSCOLO, Jose Maria (Cat. "B") Basavilbaso 1844 -Lanus Este- 4241-9278

OFTALMOLOGIA



BODAS, Tomas (Cat. "C") Tucuman 71 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-5435/4249-0665

CHINSKI, Diego Ariel Básico Sitio de Montevideo 15 - 1º "A" - Lanús Oeste 4241-1241

ESPEJO ALSINA, Cesar (Cat. "B") F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

ESTALLO, Haydee (Cat. "A" ) Riobamba 23 - Lanús 4249-1351/4241-6676

FLEISCHMAN, Javier (Cat. "B") S. Montevideo 1407 -Lanus Este- 4225-6031

GLAZ, Aron (Cat. "B") Sarandi 199 -Lomas de Zamora- 4244-4279

IRUNGARAY, Juan Ignacio (Cat. "B") Del Valle Iberlucea 3075 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-6549/4241-6567

KURLAT, Sebastian (Cat. "B" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

LETIZIA, Carmelo (Cat. "C") Av. H. Yrigoyen 4407 1º "H" -Lanus Oeste- 4247-8067

MAZZUCA, Susana (Cat. "C") 25 de Mayo 93 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-3885

MOLDES, Juan Antonio (Cat. "C") Av. Alsina 281 -Banfield- 4248-8563/4202-2116

F. Onsari 1166 -Wilde- 4115-6244/4206-0283

NEIRA, Jorge (Cat. "C") Av. Alsina 281 -Banfield- 4248-8563/4202-2116

F. Onsari 1166 -Wilde- 4115-6244/4206-0283

ORTEGA, Carlos M. (Cat. "C") Vieytes 166 -Banfield- 4248-9026

PORTO, Maria Cristina (Cat. "C") Anatole France 2200 -Lanus Este- 4240-5550/4249-2649

Av. Belgrano 501 -Avellaneda- 4201-3859

WESKAMP, Rodolfo Francisco (Cat."B") Del Valle Iberlucea 3075 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-6549/4241-6567

ONCOLOGIA

DIEZ, Eduardo (Cat. "A" ) Av. Meeks 540 -Lomas de Zamora- 4239-5595

LOPEZ, JORGE OSCAR (Cat. "C") F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

NOUCHE, Gustavo A. (Cat. "A" ) Olavarria 79 -Quilmes- 4257-8695

OTORRINOLARINGOLOGIA

AGUILAR, Monica P. (Cat. "B") Gobernador Yrigoyen 163 1º "A" -Lanus- 4240-1499

S. De Montevideo 15 1º "A" -Lanus Este- 4241-1241

CARBONE, Roberto (Cat. "B") Cnel. D´ Elia 1943 -Lanus- 4218-1818

GABBI, Mario Guido (Cat. "B") Bustamante 1285 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-5054

Aristobulo del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

Rivadavia 1256 -Longchamps- 4297-1000



IRIARTE, Maria Gabriela (Cat. "A" ) Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

MURIÑO, Silvia (Cat. "C") French 401 -Banfield- 4202-7411

PRESTA, Vanina Básico Anatole France 1825 - P.B. "A" - Lanús Este 4249-4290

RAMOS, Carlos A. (Cat. "C") Gobernador Yrigoyen 163 1º "A" -Lanus- 4240-1499

SABA, Carlos (Cat. "B") Rio de Janeiro 383 -Lanus- 4209-0182/4115-1976

SAN JUAN, Alejandro Marcelo Cno.Gral. Belgrano 619 - Lanús 4204-7627

Seguí 593 - Adrogué (Clinica IMA) 4214-1414

SEPE, Rodolfo (Cat. "C") Manuel Castro 430 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-8561/4245-8606

Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

PEDIATRIA

ABALLE, Maria Cristina (Cat. "A" ) Del Valle Iberlucea 3452 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-1065

Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

ALI, Carlos Alberto (Cat. "A" ) Calle 894 N° 4181 -San Francisco Solano- 4212-0179 

BELOTTINI, Claudia (Cat. "B") Oncativo 2083 -Lanus Este- 4240-5317

BEVACQUA, Cristian F. (Cat. "B") Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

BONDAR, Marcos G. (Cat. "A" ) Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

CAPELUTO, Natalia (Cat. "A" ) H. Yrigoyen 4740 -Lanus Oeste- 4241-2881

CARACOTCHE, Lidia (Cat. "A" ) O´ higgins 1656 -Lanus Este- 4240-5893

CARBAJOSA, Maria del C. (Cat. "A" ) Ministro Brin 2805 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-2389

F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

COARASA, Leopoldo (Cat. "C") Eva Peron 2893 -Lanus Este- 4249-1112

Espora 645 -Adrogue- 4293-7070

CORTI, Silvia (Cat. "B") Dr. Melo 2971 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-6566

DE LA FUENTE, Ana Maria (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1083 dto. "B" -Lanus Este- 4241-6114

Acevedo 331 -Lomas de Zamora- 4244-2536/4292-0592

DIAZ, Maria Cristina (Cat. "A" ) Zuloaga 497 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-9617/4247-0635

Acevedo 331 -Lomas de Zamora- 4292-0592/4244-2536

DUEÑAS, Karina (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

GARCETE, Susana (Cat. "C") S. de Montevideo 66 PB. -Lanus Oeste- 4240-8770

GIOVENCO, Susana (Cat. "A" ) Quintana 130 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2821

Aristobulo del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

GOMEZ, Carmen (Cat. "A" ) Eva Peron 2893 -Lanus Este- 4246-9112 

GRIMBERG, Domingo (Cat. "A" ) E. Peron 4945 -Lanus Este- 4230-7308/4230-3389



KOZICKI, Verónica Andrea (Cat. "A" ) Carlos Tejedor 547 - Lanús Oeste- 4240-5916

LADILLINSKY, Daniel B. (Cat. "C") Manuel Castro 3292 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-4926/4202-2435

LANG, Ignacio Gabriel (Cat. "A" ) Del Valle Iberlucea 3097 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-8448

LOPEZ, Susana R. (Cat. "B") Bergara 3392 -R. de Escalada- 4267-5394/4276-5385

LORENZO, Gabriela (Cat. "A" ) S. de Montevideo 1173 -Lanus Este- 4249-8826/4241-0470

Quintana 130 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-2821

MARTINEZ, María Cecilia (Cat. "A" ) Ferre 1501 - Lanús Este - 4241-7324/7362

Av. Belgrano 622 6º "B" - Avellaneda 4001-0700

MASSARO, Graciela M. (Cat. "A" ) Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

MAUROMATOPULOS, E. (Cat. "B") Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

MEANA, Maria del C. (Cat. "B") Ucrania 753 -Valentin Alsina- 4209-2470

MENENDEZ, Roberto (Cat. "A" ) H. Yrigoyen 12837 -Llavallol- 4293-7472

MIGLIANO, Andrea (Cat. "B") O´ Higgins 1726 -Lanus Este- 4241-3477

MOLINA, Pedro (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

NAREDO, Horacio R. (Cat. "C") H. Yrigoyen 6321 2° "B" -R. de Escalada- 4248-6840

NOCITO, Celina M. (Cat. "B") Manuel Castro 430 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-8561/4245-8606

NOBATI, Ana Luisa Básico 2 de Mayo 3142 - Lanús 4241-1208

NOVARINO, Osvaldo J. (Cat. "C") Del Valle Iberlucea 3833 -Lanus Oeste- 4247-3228

OVIEDO, Laura Beatriz Básico 2 de Mayo 2930 - Lanús Oeste 4241-9977

PEDIATRIA

PADRON, Daniel (Cat. "A" ) Alsina 173 9º "C" -Avellaneda- 4249-5849

Velez Sarfield 2829 -Lanus- 4249-5850

PAGANI, Viviana A. (Cat. "A" ) 2 de Mayo 2576 4241-8772

PARODI, Andres (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1066 1º -Lanus- 4225-5378

PARODI, Maximiliano (Cat. "A" ) Ituzaingo 1066 1º -Lanus- 4225-5378

POTA, Ana Maria (Cat. "B") 25 de Mayo 93 PB "2" -Lanus Oeste- 4241-3885

ROCCO, Guillermo (Cat. "A" ) Av. H. Yrigoyen 10876 -Temperley- 4231-6182

Belgrano 1003 -Banfield- 4202-3218

SANTACRUZ,  Emilce (Cat. "C") Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

Avda H Yrigoyen 7128 -Lomas de Zamora- 4242-0071/4242-0084

TORRES HUAMANI, Adriana N. Del Valle Iberlucea 2913 -1º "B" - Lanús 4225-8448



TRILLO, Claudio Jose (Cat. "C") Carlos Gardel 142 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7996

VACCARO, Bárbara Diana Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

VALENTI, Claudia (Cat. "A" ) Av. H. Yrigoyen 6357 -Lomas de Zamora- 4242-3265

VELA, Veronica Lorena (Cat. "A" ) Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

VIDAL, Gabriela (Cat. "C") Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

VITA, Gracia (Cat. "C") Flores de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400/4202-2553

PEDIATRIA Y NEONATOLOGIA

BELOTTINI, Claudia (Cat. "B") Oncativo 2083 -Lanus Este- 4240-5317

COARASA, Leopoldo (Cat. "C") Eva Peron 2893 -Lanus Este- 4249-1112

Espora 645 -Adrogue- 4293-7070

DUEÑAS, Karina (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

KONDRATIUK,  Graciela Susana Del Valle Iberlucea 2913 1º "B" 4225-8448

LADILLINSKY, Daniel B. (Cat. "C") Manuel Castro 3292 -Lanus Oeste- 4262-4926/4202-2435

MOLINA, Pedro (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

POTA, Ana Maria (Cat. "B") 25 de Mayo 93 PB "2" -Lanus Oeste- 4241-3885

SANTACRUZ,  Emilce (Cat. "C") Dr. Melo 3204 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-9944

Av. H. Yrigoyen 7128 -Lomas de Zamora- 4242-0071/4242-0084

TRILLO, Claudio Jose (Cat. "C") Carlos Gardel 142 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-7997

VITA, Gracia (Cat. "C") F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400/4202-2553

PROCTOLOGIA

CABALEIRO, Carlos A. (Cat. "B") Llavallol 160 PB "B" -Lanus Oeste- 4240-4061/4249-6257

PSIQUIATRIA

ARAUJO, Jorge (Cat. "A" ) Maximo Paz 546 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-9430



DE FAZIO, Emilio (Cat. "A" ) Darragueira 435 -Banfield- 4248-4015/4202-5133

KUNIN, Silvio Ignacio (Cat. "A" ) Dr. Melo 2989 1º piso -Lanus Oeste- 15-5615-1777

Laprida 491 7º "A" -Lomas de Zamora- 4243-3395

Mitre 962 oficina "7" -Adrogue- 4294-2518

NARINSKY, Gustavo A. (Cat. "A" ) Velez Sarfield 2829 -Lanus- 4225-0593/4249-5849

PSIQUIATRIA Y PSICOLOGIA MEDICA

GARCIA, Maria Cristina (Cat. "C") 9 de Julio 1223 Galeria Central 1º "5" -Lanus E.- 4249-0319

REUMATOLOGIA

FERNANDEZ, Jorge A. (Cat. "B") Av. Peron 3715 -Valentin Alsina- 4209-9699

ZUAZQUITA, Angela Ester (Cat. "C") Arias 1431 -Lanus Este- 4249-8140/4240-8140

TRAUMATOLOGIA

ACOSTA GUEMES, Cesar (Cat. "C") Ituzaingo 2378 -Lanus Este- 4240-1516

ALONSO, Marcos Gabriel (Cat. "B" ) Av. H. Yrigoyen 8439 -Lomas de Zamora- 4244-0052

Pereyra Lucena 349 -Lomas de Zamora- 4244-0052

Ministro Brin 2805 - Lanús Oeste- 4240-2389

ALTAMIRANO, Alberto (Cat. "A" ) French y Mentruit -Banfield- 4202-5705

ARIAS, Carlos (Cat. "B") Alsina 210 -Avellaneda- 4001-0700



ASTACO, ENRIQUE (Cat. "B") San Martin 3859 -Lanus oeste- 4262-1810

AZCOAGA, Pablo (Cat. "A" ) Quintana 75 -Lanus Oeste- 4225-2725

DEVOUASSOUX, Mauricio (Cat. "B") Palacios 1762 -Banfield- 4242-1380

El Churrinche 2987 -Temperley- 4264-4353

F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

DIAZ, Mauro Alberto (Cat. "A" ) F. de Estrada 5248 -R. de Escalada- 4239-7400

Alsina 174 -Avellaneda- 4001-0700

GIOVANETTI, Marcelo D. (Cat. "C") Sarmiento 1785 2º Piso -Lanus Este- 4240-7652

GOMEZ, Leonardo (Cat. "A") 25 de Mayo 154 P.B. 1 - Bernal- 4252-6550

KLAG, Daniela (Infantil) (Cat. "B") Sarmiento 1785 2º Piso -Lanus Este- 4240-7652

MARTINEZ, Luis A. (Cat. "B") Palacios 2191 -Valentin Alsina- 4208-3009

NADDEO, Andres A. (Cat. "C") Dip. Pedrera 1872 -Lanus Oeste- 4208-2457

Del Valle Iberlucea 3698 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0150

PARODI, Francisco (Cat. "C") Ministro Brin 2805 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-2389

REYNIER, Oscar A. (Cat. "B") Lavalleja 3354 -Lanus- 4241-2679

SALA, Julio (Cat. "B") Rivadavia 1250 -Lanus- 4297-1000

SCHIRRIPA, Raul (Cat. "A" ) Bosch 2080 -Banfield- 4248-5734/4245-9896

SOIG, Alberto Hugo (Cat. "B") Piñeyro 284 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-3948

Av. H. Yrigoyen 8366 -Lomas de Zamora- 4292-6290

VAZQUEZ GODOY, Fernando (Cat. "B") Aristobulo del Valle 135 -Lanus Oeste- 4249-0909

Quirno Costa 778 -R. De Escalada- 4242-4830

ZUAZQUITA, Angela Ester (Cat. "C") Arias 1431 -Lanus Este- 4249-8140/4240-8140

UROLOGIA

ALCORTA, Horacio (Cat. "A") Av. H. Irigoyen 8426 -Lomas de Zamora- 4245-3439

BELEN, Jose (Cat. "A" ) Piñeiro 284 -Lanus Oeste- 4240-3948

GARCIA BLANCO, Simon (Cat. "B") Andres Baranda 282 -Quilmes- 4002-1100

GARCIA DIAZ, Antonio (Cat. "B") T. G. Peron 2246 -Valentin Alsina- 4208-6733

MASTAY, Federico A. (Cat. "C") Maipu 660 -Banfield- 4202-5925/4202-5927


